OTKPbITbIX YHEMMUOHAT
PECNYBJINKU BEJTAPYCb
no NJABAHUIO

1-6 ANPENS 2024

fele’s}

BELARUS

OTKpbITbIV YemnnoHaT Pecny6uku Benapych

BpecT, 2. - 6.4.2024

JNlyuiumnin pesynbtaT No o4kam

Bce cobbITus

Points: FINA 2024

My>X4YMHbI
1. WEBNAKOB, PomaH 98
2. WMMAHOBWY, Nnbs 94
3. MEKAPCKWW, Mpuropuii 98
4. CKOMOPOLUKO, PycnaH 97
5. KHbIWEB, AHTOH 01
6. MAKAPEBWY, Bnagucnas 05
7. KYPOYKWNH, KOHCTAHTWH 00
8. MAPKOBCKI/II7I, CrtaHucnas 06
9. BOPXXAKOB, ApceHui 01
10. NNAUKO, Erop 06
11. PbIIbKO, Anekceii 05
12. WYNbrA, AmuTpuii 03
13. ACTAXOB, Hukuta 06
14. CTACENIOBWY, Buktop 94
15. PTULLEB, Anekceli 98
16. 3AVKO, Bnagucnas 05
17. KYXAPEHKO, Amutpuii 04
18. AOPODEEB, Kupunn 06
19. WAMLIYPWH, VBaH 01
20. TYKOB, MatBeli 01
YKeHLWWHbI
1. 3MYLLKO, AnuHa 97
2. KYJIELWWOBA, AnacTacus 01
3. LWWKYPOAW, Anactacus 03
4. METPYLUKAA, AHHa 07
5. WBAEBA, VipnHa 94
6. LUAXOBA, Cothbs 04
7. AKMHUWLL, Anecs 04
8. WAEHKO, Bnagucnasa 03
9. MAJTAWWEHKO, AHrenvHa 04
10. KAINCTPATOBA, Mapraputa 07
11. UYANHA, AHHa 05
12. HOBNKOBA, Buktopus 06
13. XPUCTYK, Nngus 08
14. BENAYA, Anuca 08
15. MNANMNYYK, EkaTepuHa 06
16. KALAMOBA, AnvHa 06

Poccus

MUHCK

MUHCK

IpoaHeHcKast 06/1acTb
Fomenbckas 06nacTb
BpecTtckas obnacTb
MUHCK

MUHCK

MUHCK

Poccusa

MUHCK

MwuHckasa obnactb
Poccus

MUHCK

Poccus

IpoaHeHcKast 06/1acTb
Fomenbckas ob6nacTb
Poccus

Butebckasi 06nacTb
Poccus

Fomesnbckas 06nacTb
MUHCK

BpecTtckas obnactb
MUHCK

Poccus

Poccus

MoruneBckas 06nacTb
Butebckas o6nactb
Fomesnbckas 06nacTb
MUHCK

IpoaHeHcKas o6nacTb
Poccus

IpogHeHckas obnacTtb
MUHCK

MUHCK

MUHCK

50m BatTtepdnsii 23.14
50m Bpacc 26.98
50m BatTtepdnai 23.45
4 x 100m BosnbHbI CTUAb 49.78
50m Bbpacc 27.70
100m BosbHbIiA CTUb 50.29
400m BonbHbI CTUNb 3:56.21
100m Ha cnnHe 55.43
50m BatTtepdnai 23.93
100m Ha cnuHe 55.79

200m KomnnekcHoe nnasaHue 2:03.51

100m BonbHbIli CTUMb 50.78
100m BonbHbIl CTUMb 50.80
100m Ha cnvHe 55.99
400m BOsIbHbIN CTU/b 3:59.22
50m Bpacc 28.27
4 x 100m BonbHbIli cTUAb 51.10
50m Ha cnuHe 25.69
200m Bbattepdgnsii 2:00.69
100m BonbHbIli CTUb 51.27
100m Bpacc 1:06.62
100m BatTtepdnsii 58.52

200m KomnnekcHoe nnaBaHne 2:15.71

100m Bpacc 1:10.19
200m Bpacc 2:31.19
100m Ha cnvHe 1:03.07
800m BOsIbHbIN CTU/b 8:53.73
100m BonbHbIli CTUb 57.10
100m Bpacc 1:10.86

4 x 100m KomnnekcHoe nnaBaH1:03.67

50m Bo/ibHbI CTUMb 26.30
100m Ha cnvHe 1:03.92
50m Ha cnunHe 29.99
50m Bpacc 32.62
50m Ha cnuHe 30.08
50m Ha cnuHe 30.10

891
889
856
834
822
809
808
806
805
791
786
785
784
782
778
773
771
770
764
763

892
852
802
762
753
751
749
742
741
730
723
721
718
714
712
710

Splash Meet Manager, 11.78560

Registered to Brest Olympic Reserve Center for Water Sports
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17. JEMELLIKO, fapbs 07 Tomenbckas obnacTb 100m BonbHbliA CTUMb 58.04 707
18. 3AMOCTWK, Bukropus 06 MuwuHcK 200m BonbHbIl cTUMb 2:06.68 706
19. NMYYEHKOBA, Mapus 09 MwuHck 200m BonbHbIli CTWb 2:06.77 705
20. KO3bIP, Mapus 09 Poccus 50m Ha cnuHe 30.30 696
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